Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Ligure Middle Distance

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 10:06:53

Data: 23/09/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 IMMOVILLI Andrea
2 PICCARDO Federico
3 RISSO Giovanni

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 SARDINI Giacomo
2 BLANDINO Matteo
3 NOBILI Erica

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

FENOCCHIO Alessio
BRUNORI Giulia
BONABELLO Pietro
BRUNORI Davide

A W DN PP

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 IMMOVILLI Enrico
2 FAETANINI Giovanni

3 FENOCCHIO Alessandro

4 MINIOTTI Corrado
PM MARGAIRA Rita

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 GOTTARDO Enrico
2 CARBONE Gianluca
3 BONABELLO Stefano
4 DISTEFANO Marco

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

THE SHIRE ASD
THE SHIRE ASD
THE SHIRE ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

CRAL G.T.T.

C.U.S. TORINO

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

Tempo
00:41:20
00:45:42
00:48:45

Tempo
00:29:41
00:56:03
00:59:15

Tempo
00:46:35
00:51:19
00:54:46
01:12:22

Tempo
00:43:30
00:46:18
01:15:18
01:15:47
01:18:42

Tempo
00:33:59
00:56:31
00:59:49
01:17:52

Tempo



1 FENOCCHIO Francesca

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
2 CORRADI Federica
3 BUONO Elena

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

00:37:20

Tempo
00:40:42
00:51:04
00:57:34



